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301803 - T/0 Brownie Chocolate Drizzle I/W

Arich, chewy fudge brownie sprinkled with real chocolate chunks and then
lightly drizzled with chocolate icing. Individually wrapped.
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Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 2
Serving size 1/2Bar (43g)

Amount per serving

Calories 180

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 15mg 5%
. i 0,
%k Benefits Sodium 80mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 16g
Includes Added Sugar %
: Protein 2
Ingredients A Allergens &
. Vitamin D Omcg 0%
POWDER, VEGETABLE SHORTENING [PALMI OIL SOVBEAN L, MONO Contains: Calcium 10mg 1%
PROTECT FLAVOR], CORN SYRUP, SOV LECITHIN, BAKING SODA. i heat
- - c Y eggs mi SO wnea
FYDROGENATED PALNI KERNEL Ol COCOA POWDER, CHOCOLATE * / Iron Tmg 6%
LIQUOR, COCOA POWDER PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, WHEY POWDER . ;
EYRUS CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOF COCOA Free From: Potassium 81mg 2%

BUTTER, BUTTERFAT [MILK], VANILLA EXTRACT, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL
FLAVORING, SALT), MARGARINE (SOYBEAN OIL, FULLY HYDROGENATED
SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN,
SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA-
CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), SHORTENING (PALM OIL,
SOYBEAN OIL, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60, TBHQ
AND CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR), SALT, NATURAL AND
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, XANTHAN GUM. CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK,
SOY. Manufactured on equipment that also processes products
containing peanuts/tree nuts.

crustaceans mollusks
peanuts tree nuts

fish

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

(4" Product Specifications

Keep Frozen
Manufacturer

BEST MAID MN Best Maid Cookie Co, Inc.

Serving Suggestions

MFG # Pack Pack Desc.

Grab & Go individually wrapped bar, great
impulse item that is hard to resist when
placed conveniently on any counter! Add
to boxed lunches and a ala cart lines. Take
right out of the box, thaw & sell!

71483 301803 00086478714830 30 1/3.00NZ

Kosher

Gross Weight  Net Weight  Country of Origin Child Nutrition

6.23Ib 5.63Ib USA No

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Thaw and Serve Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
12.06in | 9.06in | 5.38in | 0.34ft3 | 15x11 | 457DAYS -10°F / O°F
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Arich, chewy fudge brownie sprinkled with real chocolate chunks and then

lightly drizzled with chocolate icing. Individually wrapped.

Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

.
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Calories

180 Total Fat 9g Sodium 80mg
Protein 2 Trans Fats Og Calcium 10mg
Total Carbohydrates:-- 23g Saturated Fat 4g Iron mg
Sugars 16g Added Sugars Potassium 81mg
Dietary Fiber 1g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 15mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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